
Scoil Mhuire, 
Loughegar, 
Mullingar, 

Co. Westmeath. 
 

Telephone: 044-9372986 
 

E-mail:  lns.ias@eircom.net    Roll Number: 18812P 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Mid Term Break: Monday, 30th October to Friday, 3rd November 
inclusive 
 
Closed Friday, 8th December: Church Holy Day 
 

Christmas Break: Closing Friday, 22nd December at 12.00 and re-
opening, Monday 8th January 2018 
 

Mid Term Break: Closed on Thursday and Friday, 15th & 16th 
February 
 
Closed Monday, 19th March: St. Patrick’s Day falls on the previous 
Saturday 
 

Easter Break: School will close @ 12 on Friday, 23rd March 
Monday, 26th March to Friday, 6th April inclusive  
 
Bank Holiday: Monday, 7th May 
 
Confirmation:  Thursday, 17th May in Multyfarham Church @ 11 a.m. 
School is not closed on this day 
 
First Holy Communion: Saturday, 19th May @ 11 a.m. Turin Church 
 
Bank Holiday: Monday, 4th June 
 

Summer Holidays: Wednesday, 27th June @ 12 
 
 
This calendar may be subject to change as part of contingency 
arrangements to make up time lost due to unforeseen school 
closures. 
 
 

 

Loch an Gháir 

 

 


